
Deep Hollow Trail 5K 

                   Lynchburg, VA October 6, 2012 8:10am 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Caleb Pollard       17 Lynchburg          VA   18:10  5:51  

    2 Timothy Shafer      21 Lynchburg          VA   18:41  6:01  

    3 Stuart Burgess      49 Lynchburg          VA   19:48  6:23  

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Ramona Bryant       18 Lynchburg          VA   21:18  6:52  

    2 Terrill Zentmeyer   17 Lynchburg          VA   22:15  7:10  

    3 Lindsay Quigg       21 Lynchburg          VA   22:34  7:16  

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Mike DeLong         45 Lynchburg          VA   22:10  7:09  

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Ann Dalton          42 Lynchburg          VA   25:55  8:21  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    17 Josiah Burgess      13 Lynchburg                      VA   21:32  

    2    79 Zachary Krna        13 Lynchburg                      VA   28:36  

    3    84 Sam Eberhardt       13 Lynchburg                      VA   29:13  

    4   107 August Muller V     13 Lynchburg                      VA   31:15  



    5   171 Brayden Muller       8 Lynchburg                      VA   38:42  

    6   175 Christian Muller    12 Lynchburg                      VA   40:20  

    7   179 Ian Perry           12 Lynchburg                      VA   41:36  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   129 Anna Craven         11 Lynchburg                      VA   32:59  

           MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     6 John Lawson         18 Wake Forest                    NC   20:08  

    2    10 Alex Johansson      18 Lynchburg                      VA   20:47  

    3    12 Sean Cothran        17 Lynchburg                      VA   21:00  

    4    13 Bradley Hoyt        19 Lynchburg                      VA   21:02  

    5    18 William Hopchak     19 Fayetteville                   NC   21:44  

    6    19 Timothy Marshall    18 Lynchburg                      VA   21:48  

    7    20 Michael Artale      18 Lynchburg                      VA   21:48  

    8    21 Julian Miller       19 Lynchburg                      VA   22:02  

    9    22 Joshua Warner       19 Lynchburg                      VA   22:08  

   10    24 Jeremiah Fowler     19 Lynchburg                      VA   22:11  

   11    27 Joseph Williamson   18 Lynchburg                      VA   22:45  

   12    30 Daniel Adams        19 Lynchburg                      VA   22:59  

   13    34 Blair Kopfstein     19 Lynchburg                      VA   23:11  

   14    39 Jeremy Leatherman   19 Lynchburg                      VA   23:51  

   15    41 Brett Brunco        19 Falconer                       NY   23:56  

   16    45 Lucas Dutil         19 Lynchburg                      VA   24:12  

   17    48 Dakota Wade         19 Lynchburg                      VA   24:32  

   18    58 Brian Hayhoe        19 Lynchburg                      VA   25:44  

   19    65 Ethan Smith         19 Lynchburg                      VA   26:20  



   20    97 Alexander Doub      18 Lynchburg                      VA   30:07  

   21   111 Matthew Pederson    18 Lynchburg                      VA   31:24  

   22   148 Morgan Smith        19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:30  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    37 Elizabeth Vernon    18 Lynchburg                      VA   23:39  

    2    43 Kaitlyn Hutchins    18 Lynchburg                      VA   24:04  

    3    46 Kelsey Barta        19 Sweet Briar                    VA   24:26  

    4    47 Bethany Jenkins     19 Lynchburg                      VA   24:27  

    5    53 Morgan Green        19 Lynchburg                      VA   25:23  

    6    54 Alissa Visscher     19 Lynchburg                      VA   25:34  

    7    66 Ashley Smith        18 Lynchburg                      VA   26:24  

    8    69 Lindsey Kuster      18 Lynchburg                      VA   26:43  

    9    71 Paige Hanson        19 Lynchburg                      VA   26:44  

   10    81 Rachel Walters      18 Lynchburg                      VA   28:41  

   11    82 Wendy Hauger        18 Lynchburg                      VA   28:55  

   12    89 Kristina Ehrich     18 Lynchburg                      VA   29:23  

   13    98 Victoria North      19 Lynchburg                      VA   30:11  

   14   102 Rebecca Rodgers     18 Lynchburg                      VA   30:30  

   15   117 Kate Powell         18 Lynchburg                      VA   31:49  

   16   124 Lauren Branham      18 Lynchburg                      VA   32:35  

   17   128 Kelsey Lamberton    19 Lynchburg                      VA   32:57  

   18   132 Loren Philbrook     18 Lynchburg                      VA   33:04  

   19   133 Brooke Utz          19 Lynchburg                      VA   33:06  

   20   134 Emily Gurklis       18 Lynchburg                      VA   33:07  

   21   142 Ashley Prowant      19 Lynchburg                      VA   33:37  



   22   143 Elizabeth Erwin     19                                VA   33:38  

   23   151 Marissa Vanio       19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:49  

   24   152 Elizabeth Young     19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:49  

   25   161 Ashley Artavia      19 Lynchburg                      VA   35:42  

 

            MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Zach Myers          20 Lynchburg                      VA   19:56  

    2     5 Joshua Calloway     22 Lynchburg                      VA   20:04  

    3     7 David Quackenbos    20 Lynchburg                      VA   20:20  

    4     8 Isaac Goodin        21 Lynchburg                      VA   20:23  

    5    11 Jonathan Steel      20 Lynchburg                      VA   20:54  

    6    14 Benjamin White      21 Lynchburg                      VA   21:15  

    7    15 Blake Hedrick       20 Lynchburg                      VA   21:17  

    8    29 Robert Nitschke     20 Lynchburg                      VA   22:56  

    9    35 Michael Minerva     24 Lynchburg                      VA   23:26  

   10    36 Jesse Armstrong     21 Lynchburg                      VA   23:31  

   11    40 Clayton Carver      22 Bedford                        VA   23:54  

   12    49 Joshua Clark        20 Lynchburg                      VA   24:44  

   13    50 Sam Cassidy         20 Lynchburg                      VA   24:47  

   14    52 Matthew Tate        20 Lynchburg                      VA   25:04  

   15    56 Nathan Cantu        21 Lynchburg                      VA   25:43  

   16    59 Alexander Brown     26 Lynchburg                      VA   25:54  

   17    64 Benjamin Robertson  24 Lynchburg                      VA   26:13  

   18    67 Jared Wilson        22 Lynchburg                      VA   26:39  

   19    68 Christopher Smith   22 Lynchburg                      VA   26:42  

   20    73 James Metzger       20 Lynchburg                      VA   27:23  



   21    83 Micah Nunley        22 Lynchburg                      VA   29:12  

   22    85 Tucker Whitley      20 Lynchburg                      VA   29:19  

   23    86 DJ STALTER          24 Lynchburg                      VA   29:20  

   24    88 Tommy McGuire       22 Lynchburg                      VA   29:23  

   25    92 Vince Phillips      21 Lynchburg                      VA   29:46  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    44 Tinsley Zentmeyer   20 Lynchburg                      VA   24:07  

    2    57 Hannah Vernon       20 Lynchburg                      VA   25:43  

    3    61 Rachel MacPherson   20 Lynchburg                      VA   25:56  

    4    70 Heather Whitehead   21 Lynchburg                      VA   26:43  

    5    74 Victoria Matheson   20 Lynchburg                      VA   27:29  

    6    76 Mary Beth Chennault 27 Lynchburg                      VA   27:58  

    7    78 Suzannah Feldman    21 Sweet Briar                    VA   28:20  

    8    80 Alexis Inman        20 Lynchburg                      VA   28:40  

    9    87 Ashley Peterson     22 Lynchburg                      VA   29:22  

   10    90 Ashley Glover       27 Lynchburg                      VA   29:31  

   11    91 Christina Smith     22 Lynchburg                      VA   29:32  

   12    93 marissa wilterink   28 Lynchburg                      VA   29:54  

   13    95 Dori Norman         21 Lynchburg                      VA   30:02  

   14    96 Joy Lippard         21 Great Falls                    VA   30:03  

   15    99 Julie Anne Ostohus  22 Lynchburg                      VA   30:11  

   16   103 Stephanie Martin    20 Lynchburg                      VA   30:32  

   17   104 Rachel Stone        20 Lynchburg                      VA   30:40  

   18   106 Kelly Reece         23 Lynchburg                      VA   31:02  

   19   108 Julie Gonzalez      20 Lynchburg                      VA   31:21  



   20   109 Amanda King         20 Lynchburg                      VA   31:21  

   21   110 Alexcia Ramsdell    21 Lynchburg                      VA   31:23  

   22   121 Kayla Maudsley      20 Lynchburg                      VA   32:23  

   23   123 Caroline McHenry    21 Lynchburg                      VA   32:26  

   24   126 Emily Nusbaum       20 Lynchburg                      VA   32:46  

   25   127 Laura Webster       22 Lynchburg                      VA   32:52  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     9 David Warren        33 Lynchburg                      VA   20:32  

    2    28 Thandizo Sibande    31 Lynchburg                      VA   22:53  

    3    51 Ross Meyer          33 Lynchburg                      VA   25:01  

    4    77 robert day III      31 Lynchburg                      VA   28:13  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    62 Tara Nunley         32 Lynchburg                      VA   26:06  

    2    72 ELIZABETH ROSSER    32 Lynchburg                      VA   27:06  

    3    94 Alison Cho          31 Lynchburg                      VA   29:58  

    4   112 NIKKI HUMPHRIES     34 Lynchburg                      VA   31:25  

    5   150 kris newman         33 Lynchburg                      VA   34:46  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    31 Tom Clark           42 Newport News                   VA   23:00  

    2    42 Jody Bussell        44 Lynchburg                      VA   24:01  

    3    55 Randall McDaniel    40 Lynchburg                      VA   25:37  

    4    75 Ron Kennedy         43 Lynchburg                      VA   27:40  

    5   122 Douglas McCormick   42 Lynchburg                      VA   32:24  

    6   130 Tom Craven          44 Lynchburg                      VA   33:00  

    7   172 August Muller       44 Lynchburg                      VA   38:46  



    8   178 Steve Duley         47 Lynchburg                      VA   41:24  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   100 Martha Zentmeyer    45 Lynchburg                      VA   30:14  

    2   101 Jean Turner         42 Lynchburg                      VA   30:21  

    3   105 ELAINE MADDY        44 Lynchburg                      VA   30:41  

    4   119 Deborah Grishaw     41 Forest                         VA   32:12  

    5   125 Sarah Lowry         43 Lynchburg                      VA   32:38  

    6   159 Lisa Moore          49 Altavista                      VA   35:21  

    7   177 Kathy Duley         42 Lynchburg                      VA   41:23  

    8   180 Joanie Smoot        47 Lynchburg                      VA   43:03  

    9   188 Jennifer Krna       47 Lynchburg                      VA   59:55  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    32 Dave Wriston        56 Lynchburg                      VA   23:01  

    2    33 Bob Zentmeyer       51 Lynchburg                      VA   23:02  

    3    38 Kurt Cornfield      55 Lynchburg                      VA   23:50  

    4   187 larry lamb          54 Lynchburg                      VA   53:16  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   166 Karen White         59 Lynchburg                      VA   36:23  

    2   185 heather lamb        50 Lynchburg                      VA   53:00  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    63 William Hutter      60 Lynchburg                      VA   26:13  

    2   118 loren washburn      64 Lynchburg                      VA   32:05  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   115 Nancy Blackwell     60 Lynchburg                      VA   31:45  

 

 



                          Deep Hollow Trail 5K 

                   Lynchburg, VA October 6, 2012 8:10am 

Place Name                Ag S City            St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Caleb Pollard       17 M Lynchburg       VA   18:10  5:52  

    2 Timothy Shafer      21 M Lynchburg       VA   18:41  6:02  

    3 Stuart Burgess      49 M Lynchburg       VA   19:48  6:24  

    4 Zach Myers          20 M Lynchburg       VA   19:56  6:26  

    5 Joshua Calloway     22 M Lynchburg       VA   20:04  6:29  

    6 John Lawson         18 M Wake Forest     NC   20:08  6:30  

    7 David Quackenbos    20 M Lynchburg       VA   20:20  6:34  

    8 Isaac Goodin        21 M Lynchburg       VA   20:23  6:35  

    9 David Warren        33 M Lynchburg       VA   20:32  6:38  

   10 Alex Johansson      18 M Lynchburg       VA   20:47  6:43  

   11 Jonathan Steel      20 M Lynchburg       VA   20:54  6:45  

   12 Sean Cothran        17 M Lynchburg       VA   21:00  6:47  

   13 Bradley Hoyt        19 M Lynchburg       VA   21:02  6:48  

   14 Benjamin White      21 M Lynchburg       VA   21:15  6:52  

   15 Blake Hedrick       20 M Lynchburg       VA   21:17  6:52  

   16 Ramona Bryant       18 F Lynchburg       VA   21:18  6:53  

   17 Josiah Burgess      13 M Lynchburg       VA   21:32  6:57  

   18 William Hopchak     19 M Fayetteville    NC   21:44  7:01  

   19 Timothy Marshall    18 M Lynchburg       VA   21:48  7:02  

   20 Michael Artale      18 M Lynchburg       VA   21:48  7:02  

   21 Julian Miller       19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:02  7:07  



   22 Joshua Warner       19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:08  7:09  

   23 Mike DeLong         45 M Lynchburg       VA   22:10  7:10  

   24 Jeremiah Fowler     19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:11  7:10  

   25 Terrill Zentmeyer   17 F Lynchburg       VA   22:15  7:11  

   26 Lindsay Quigg       21 F Lynchburg       VA   22:34  7:17  

   27 Joseph Williamson   18 M Lynchburg       VA   22:45  7:21  

   28 Thandizo Sibande    31 M Lynchburg       VA   22:53  7:23  

   29 Robert Nitschke     20 M Lynchburg       VA   22:56  7:24  

   30 Daniel Adams        19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:59  7:25  

   31 Tom Clark           42 M Newport News    VA   23:00  7:26  

   32 Dave Wriston        56 M Lynchburg       VA   23:01  7:26  

   33 Bob Zentmeyer       51 M Lynchburg       VA   23:02  7:26  

   34 Blair Kopfstein     19 M Lynchburg       VA   23:11  7:29  

   35 Michael Minerva     24 M Lynchburg       VA   23:26  7:34  

   36 Jesse Armstrong     21 M Lynchburg       VA   23:31  7:36  

   37 Elizabeth Vernon    18 F Lynchburg       VA   23:39  7:38  

   38 Kurt Cornfield      55 M Lynchburg       VA   23:50  7:42  

   39 Jeremy Leatherman   19 M Lynchburg       VA   23:51  7:42  

   40 Clayton Carver      22 M Bedford         VA   23:54  7:43  

   41 Brett Brunco        19 M Falconer        NY   23:56  7:44  

   42 Jody Bussell        44 M Lynchburg       VA   24:01  7:45  

   43 Kaitlyn Hutchins    18 F Lynchburg       VA   24:04  7:46  

   44 Tinsley Zentmeyer   20 F Lynchburg       VA   24:07  7:47  

   45 Lucas Dutil         19 M Lynchburg       VA   24:12  7:49  

   46 Kelsey Barta        19 F Sweet Briar     VA   24:26  7:53  



   47 Bethany Jenkins     19 F Lynchburg       VA   24:27  7:54  

   48 Dakota Wade         19 M Lynchburg       VA   24:32  7:55  

   49 Joshua Clark        20 M Lynchburg       VA   24:44  7:59  

   50 Sam Cassidy         20 M Lynchburg       VA   24:47  8:00  

   51 Ross Meyer          33 M Lynchburg       VA   25:01  8:05  

   52 Matthew Tate        20 M Lynchburg       VA   25:04  8:06  

   53 Morgan Green        19 F Lynchburg       VA   25:23  8:12  

   54 Alissa Visscher     19 F Lynchburg       VA   25:34  8:15  

   55 Randall McDaniel    40 M Lynchburg       VA   25:37  8:16  

   56 Nathan Cantu        21 M Lynchburg       VA   25:43  8:18  

   57 Hannah Vernon       20 F Lynchburg       VA   25:43  8:18  

   58 Brian Hayhoe        19 M Lynchburg       VA   25:44  8:19  

   59 Alexander Brown     26 M Lynchburg       VA   25:54  8:22  

   60 ann dalton          42 F Lynchburg       VA   25:55  8:22  

   61 Rachel MacPherson   20 F Lynchburg       VA   25:56  8:22  

   62 Tara Nunley         32 F Lynchburg       VA   26:06  8:26  

   63 William Hutter      60 M Lynchburg       VA   26:13  8:28  

   64 Benjamin Robertson  24 M Lynchburg       VA   26:13  8:28  

   65 Ethan Smith         19 M Lynchburg       VA   26:20  8:30  

   66 Ashley Smith        18 F Lynchburg       VA   26:24  8:31  

   67 Jared Wilson        22 M Lynchburg       VA   26:39  8:36  

   68 Christopher Smith   22 M Lynchburg       VA   26:42  8:37  

   69 Lindsey Kuster      18 F Lynchburg       VA   26:43  8:38  

   70 Heather Whitehead   21 F Lynchburg       VA   26:43  8:38  

   71 Paige Hanson        19 F Lynchburg       VA   26:44  8:38  



   72 ELIZABETH ROSSER    32 F Lynchburg       VA   27:06  8:45  

   73 James Metzger       20 M Lynchburg       VA   27:23  8:50  

   74 Victoria Matheson   20 F Lynchburg       VA   27:29  8:52  

   75 Ron Kennedy         43 M Lynchburg       VA   27:40  8:56  

   76 Mary Beth Chennault 27 F Lynchburg       VA   27:58  9:02  

   77 robert day III      31 M Lynchburg       VA   28:13  9:07  

   78 Suzannah Feldman    21 F Sweet Briar     VA   28:20  9:09  

   79 Zachary Krna        13 M Lynchburg       VA   28:36  9:14  

   80 Alexis Inman        20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:40  9:15  

   81 Rachel Walters      18 F Lynchburg       VA   28:41  9:16  

   82 Wendy Hauger        18 F Lynchburg       VA   28:55  9:20  

   83 Micah Nunley        22 M Lynchburg       VA   29:12  9:26  

   84 Sam Eberhardt       13 M Lynchburg       VA   29:13  9:26  

   85 Tucker Whitley      20 M Lynchburg       VA   29:19  9:28  

   86 DJ STALTER          24 M Lynchburg       VA   29:20  9:28  

   87 Ashley Peterson     22 F Lynchburg       VA   29:22  9:29  

   88 Tommy McGuire       22 M Lynchburg       VA   29:23  9:29  

   89 Kristina Ehrich     18 F Lynchburg       VA   29:23  9:29  

   90 Ashley Glover       27 F Lynchburg       VA   29:31  9:32  

   91 Christina Smith     22 F Lynchburg       VA   29:32  9:32  

   92 Vince Phillips      21 M Lynchburg       VA   29:46  9:37  

   93 marissa wilterink   28 F Lynchburg       VA   29:54  9:39  

   94 Alison Cho          31 F Lynchburg       VA   29:58  9:40  

   95 Dori Norman         21 F Lynchburg       VA   30:02  9:42  

   96 Joy Lippard         21 F Great Falls     VA   30:03  9:42  



   97 Alexander Doub      18 M Lynchburg       VA   30:07  9:43  

   98 Victoria North      19 F Lynchburg       VA   30:11  9:45  

   99 Julie Anne Ostohus  22 F Lynchburg       VA   30:11  9:45  

  100 Martha Zentmeyer    45 F Lynchburg       VA   30:14  9:46  

  101 Jean Turner         42 F Lynchburg       VA   30:21  9:48  

  102 Rebecca Rodgers     18 F Lynchburg       VA   30:30  9:51  

  103 Stephanie Martin    20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:32  9:51  

  104 Rachel Stone        20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:40  9:54  

  105 ELAINE MADDY        44 F Lynchburg       VA   30:41  9:54  

  106 Kelly Reece         23 F Lynchburg       VA   31:02 10:01  

  107 August Muller V     13 M Lynchburg       VA   31:15 10:05  

  108 Julie Gonzalez      20 F Lynchburg       VA   31:21 10:07  

  109 Amanda King         20 F Lynchburg       VA   31:21 10:07  

  110 Alexcia Ramsdell    21 F Lynchburg       VA   31:23 10:08  

  111 Matthew Pederson    18 M Lynchburg       VA   31:24 10:08  

  112 NIKKI HUMPHRIES     34 F Lynchburg       VA   31:25 10:09  

  113 Adam Haymaker       27 M Lynchburg       VA   31:38 10:13  

  114 Tanner Petty        21 M Lynchburg       VA   31:43 10:14  

  115 Nancy Blackwell     60 F Lynchburg       VA   31:45 10:15  

  116 Ryan Harley         27 M Lynchburg       VA   31:46 10:15  

  117 Kate Powell         18 F Lynchburg       VA   31:49 10:16  

  118 loren washburn      64 M Lynchburg       VA   32:05 10:21  

  119 Deborah Grishaw     41 F Forest          VA   32:12 10:24  

  120 Brandon Kreisel     20 M Lynchburg       VA   32:20 10:26  

  121 Kayla Maudsley      20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:23 10:27  



  122 Douglas McCormick   42 M Lynchburg       VA   32:24 10:28  

  123 Caroline McHenry    21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:26 10:28  

  124 Lauren Branham      18 F Lynchburg       VA   32:35 10:31  

  125 Sarah Lowry         43 F Lynchburg       VA   32:38 10:32  

  126 Emily Nusbaum       20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:46 10:35  

  127 Laura Webster       22 F Lynchburg       VA   32:52 10:37  

  128 Kelsey Lamberton    19 F Lynchburg       VA   32:57 10:38  

  129 Anna Craven         11 F Lynchburg       VA   32:59 10:39  

  130 Tom Craven          44 M Lynchburg       VA   33:00 10:39  

  131 Brianne Maye        22 F Syracuse        NY   33:01 10:40  

  132 Loren Philbrook     18 F Lynchburg       VA   33:04 10:40  

  133 Brooke Utz          19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:06 10:41  

  134 Emily Gurklis       18 F Lynchburg       VA   33:07 10:41  

  135 Sara Meetre         21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:10 10:42  

  136 Jordan Spangler     20 M Lynchburg       VA   33:17 10:45  

  137 Kimberly Hopkins    21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:26 10:48  

  138 Emily Franks        26 F Lynchburg       VA   33:32 10:50  

  139 Melissa Demijs      21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:34 10:50  

  140 Maria Inman         21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:34 10:50  

  141 Sarah Snyder        20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:37 10:51  

  142 Ashley Prowant      19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:37 10:51  

  143 Elizabeth Erwin     19 F                 VA   33:38 10:51  

  144 Dwight Jacobs       20 M Lynchburg       VA   33:40 10:52  

  145 Adam Long           25 M Lynchburg       VA   33:47 10:54  

  146 Lydia McGlynn       20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:57 10:58  



  147 Kacey Martin        22 F Lynchburg       VA   34:05 11:00  

  148 Morgan Smith        19 M Lynchburg       VA   34:30 11:08  

  149 Sarah Keefer        26 F Lynchburg       VA   34:44 11:13  

  150 kris newman         33 F Lynchburg       VA   34:46 11:13  

  151 Marissa Vanio       19 F Lynchburg       VA   34:49 11:14  

  152 Elizabeth Young     19 F Lynchburg       VA   34:49 11:14  

  153 Justin Lile         22 M Lynchburg       VA   34:50 11:15  

  154 Jessica Del Cid     22 F Lynchburg       VA   34:52 11:15  

  155 Erica Propps        21 F Lynchburg       VA   34:53 11:16  

  156 Abigail Cord        21 F Lynchburg       VA   35:00 11:18  

  157 Pamela Parker       21 F Lynchburg       VA   35:01 11:18  

  158 Brittany Homer      22 F Lynchburg       VA   35:05 11:20  

  159 Lisa Moore          49 F Altavista       VA   35:21 11:25  

  160 Amy McCray          20 F Lynchburg       VA   35:22 11:25  

  161 Ashley Artavia      19 F Lynchburg       VA   35:42 11:31  

  162 Lisa Baus           22 F Lynchburg       VA   36:07 11:40  

  163 Jennifer Tari       19 F Lynchburg       VA   36:11 11:41  

  164 Heather Richey      19 F Lynchburg       VA   36:12 11:41  

  165 Keren Stewart       20 F Lynchburg       VA   36:15 11:42  

  166 Karen White         59 F Lynchburg       VA   36:23 11:45  

  167 Jessica Thomas      22 F Lynchburg       VA   36:42 11:51  

  168 Leanna Smith        18 F Kernersville    NC   36:47 11:52  

  169 Carly Schneider     23 F Lynchburg       VA   38:07 12:18  

  170 Kayla Morel         18 F Lynchburg       VA   38:27 12:25  

  171 Brayden Muller       8 M Lynchburg       VA   38:42 12:30  



  172 August Muller       44 M Lynchburg       VA   38:46 12:31  

  173 Rachael Furman      22 F Lynchburg       VA   39:40 12:48  

  174 Dennis Gonzalez-Flo 22 M Lynchburg       VA   39:40 12:48  

  175 Christian Muller    12 M Lynchburg       VA   40:20 13:01  

  176 Katie Godwin        20 F Lynchburg       VA   41:04 13:15  

  177 Kathy Duley         42 F Lynchburg       VA   41:23 13:21  

  178 Steve Duley         47 M Lynchburg       VA   41:24 13:22  

  179 Ian Perry           12 M Lynchburg       VA   41:36 13:26  

  180 Joanie Smoot        47 F Lynchburg       VA   43:03 13:54  

  181 Dennys Medrano      24 M Lynchburg       VA   44:36 14:24  

  182 Amara Costen        21 F Lynchburg       VA   47:07 15:12  

  183 will mikkelson      21 M Lynchburg       VA   50:20 16:15  

  184 noelle lamb         20 F Lynchburg       VA   50:21 16:15  

  185 heather lamb        50 F Lynchburg       VA   53:00 17:06  

  186 aimee lamb          22 F Lynchburg       VA   53:16 17:11  

  187 larry lamb          54 M Lynchburg       VA   53:16 17:11  

  188 Jennifer Krna       47 F Lynchburg       VA   59:55 19:20  

 


